
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

70 

33 

145 

28 

34 

91 

7 

115 

20 

5 

87 

36 

79 

18 

86 

92 

56 

88 

3 

66 

171 

15 

11 

98 

188 

30 

13 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

B-Spec 

SSM 

B-Spec 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

IT7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

11 

1 

2 

12 

3 

4 

4 

1 

2 

3 

13 

14 

15 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Christian Sarnecki 

Andrew Hatano 

Alexander Cunningham 

Gerald Cohen 

Cam Jones 

Joe Stadelmann 

Tom Mariano 

Roger Newkirk 

Douglas Fisher 

Chris Bride 

Michael Ruggiero 

John Santos 

Mark Wheatley 

Brian Rautio 

Milos Milivojevic 

Anthony Ruddy 

Jennifer Chuddy 

David Oliveira 

Dan Janowski 

J B Swan 

Kenneth Newton 

Michael Lavigne 

Dick Patullo 

Amy Rose 

Justin Auger 

Ronald Cohen 

Tom Bogar 

Tim Ginalski 

Region 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CNY 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

525224 

554117 

623951 

537720 

650308 

181245 

460513 

472498 

89063_1 

550006 

546491 

350201 

280403 

682696 

676887 

242348 

667145 

432960 

634055 

312130 

528604 

249607 

96265 

656386 

651038 

538041 

198661 

613364 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

9 

Diff 

3.578 

4.104 

4.565 

5.440 

6.492 

10.404 

11.456 

12.646 

14.195 

14.914 

15.871 

17.052 

17.792 

18.441 

18.900 

22.785 

48.887 

50.117 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:16.381 

1:17.545 

1:17.527 

1:18.048 

1:17.938 

1:18.678 

1:18.707 

1:19.067 

1:19.171 

1:20.116 

1:20.427 

1:20.491 

1:20.475 

1:20.823 

1:21.495 

1:21.985 

1:23.043 

1:22.956 

1:22.368 

1:23.211 

1:21.807 

1:22.559 

1:24.747 

1:25.031 

1:19.929 

1:18.756 

Sponsor 

Stellor Custom Jewelry 

Rosmar Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Newkirk Enterprises and Ives Motorsports 

Proficient Driving Instruction  Skid School  Club Motorsports 

ALM Racing 

G.A.B.B. Racing / GPM / G-LOC / MINIUSA 

R&S Redco 

K&T Transportation 

My Friend Dan 

Rosmar Racing 

Rosmar racing 

Autex Mazda 

TG Transport/1-800-danno 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1701 Time Final 1731 

Early checker due to on-track incident 

Printed: 8/7/2022 4:28:58 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Peter Morrison, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.578 

Avg. Speed 

69.848 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.381 

Best Speed 

75.411 

Best Lap by 

44 - Christian Sarnecki 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 7 - SM,SSM,IT7,ITC,B-Spec 

Race 1 #22-R-57204 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:42:26 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/6/2022 03:55 PM 

New England Region
Racing Against Leukemia Triple Regional

Official Race Results


